20W
20W, 4:1 Regulated Single & Dual output Converter, High Power Density
HN Electronic Components GmbH & Co. KG ● Birkenweiherstraße 16 ● D-63505 Langenselbold
Tel. (06184) 92780 ● Fax (06184) 62316 ● www.hn-electronic.de
3.3 & 5V models:  75mV p-p max.
No Minimum Load Required
RoHS 2002/95/EC conform
compact 1"x1" metal case

Serie   Watt      Input   Output       Z=S Single    Case Example:
                             voltage            Z=D Dual       style
Bestell-Informationen / Order Information
Input voltage Output Efficiency Capacitive
Model No. Voltage Range No Load Full Load Voltage Min. Load Full Load @ Full Load Load max.
[Vdc] [mA] [mA] [Vdc] [mA] [mA] [%] [µF]
HIM20-2403S-1x1 9-36 50 703 3.3 0 4500 88 10000
HIM20-2405S-1x1 9-36 50 936 5 0 4000 89 5000
HIM20-2412S-1x1 9-36 22 936 12 0 1670 89 850
HIM20-2415S-1x1 9-36 22 936 15 0 1330 89 700
HIM20-4803S-1x1 18-75 30 352 3.3 0 4500 88 10000
HIM20-4805S-1x1 18-75 30 468 5 0 4000 89 5000
HIM20-4812S-1x1 18-75 15 468 12 0 1670 89 850
HIM20-4815S-1x1 18-75 15 468 15 0 1330 89 700
HIM20-2412D-1x1 9-36 25 936 ±12 0 ±833 89 ±470
HIM20-2415D-1x1 9-36 25 936 ±15 0 ±667 89 ±330
HIM20-4812D-1x1 18-75 15 468 ±12 0 ±833 89 ±470
HIM20-4815D-1x1 18-75 15 468 ±15 0 ±667 89 ±330
HN Electronic Components GmbH & Co. KG ● Birkenweiherstraße 16 ● D-63505 Langenselbold
Tel. (06184) 92780 ● Fax (06184) 62316 ● www.hn-electronic.de
Output Current
Betriebstemperatur Operating Temperature